INDICATOR CPI PLUS/R 3-52kV NVI/PSI,
PHASE MARKING: R, S, T
1000331303
Product ID 1000331303
ABB Type Designation Certification level 2
Catalog Description INDICATOR CPI PLUS/R 3-52kV NVI/PSI, PHASE MARKING: R, S, T
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
Certification level 2ABB Type Designation
Czech Republic (CZ)Country of Origin
-Customs Tariff Number
0 kgGross Weight
INDICATOR CPI PLUS/R 3-52kV NVI/PSI, PHASE MARKING: R, S, TInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NewPart Type
INDICATOR CPI PLUS/R 3-52kV NVI/PSIProduct Name
0 kgProduct Net Weight
UndefinedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Praha, Czech Republic
Modderfontein, South Africa
BRABB008EXPU
Baden, Switzerland
Dubai, United Arab Emirates
Abu Dhabi, United Arab Emirates
Västerås, Sweden
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
Accessories
1/21000331303
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/02
Medium Voltage Products and Systems  → Service  → Spares and Consumables  → Parts  → All Spare Parts (Relays-SWG-CB)
Categories
Identifier Description Type Quantity Unit Of
Measure
1000062980
CABLE SET 3+1 3x5m/M5 8335.0 for CT,
DUMMY, SENSOR
1 piece
1000063011
CABLE SET 3+1 3x6m/M5 8336.0 for CT,
DUMMY, SENSOR
1 piece
1000063012
CABLE SET 3+1 3x7m/M5 8337.0 for CT,
DUMMY, SENSOR
1 piece
1000063013
CABLE SET 3+1 3x9m/M5 8339.0 for CT,
DUMMY, SENSOR
1 piece
1000331329
INSULATOR SGB 3N KAP – 100PF, UP TO 3,6kV,
SERVICE VOLTAGE RANGE FOR KUVAG PLUS:
1,8-3,6kV, WITH CAPACITOR: 100pF
3 piece
1000331328 INSULATOR SGB 6N KAP – 50PF 3 piece
E6999003393 VOLTAGE DIVIDER SGB 12N A1 KAP 3 piece
E6999003371 VOLTAGE DIVIDER SGB 24N A1 KAP 12-24kV 3 piece
1000331333
INSULATOR SGA 3N KAP – 100PF, UP TO 3,6kV,
SERVICE VOLTAGE RANGE FOR KUVAG PLUS:
1,8-3,6kV, WITH CAPACITOR: 100pF
3 piece
1000331332 INSULATOR SGA 6N KAP – 50PF 3 piece
E6999003368 INSULATOR SGA 12N KAP – 20PF 3 piece
E6999003394
INSULATOR SGA 24N KAP, UP TO 24kV, SERVICE
VOLTAGE RANGE FOR KUVAG PLUS: 13-24kV,
WITH CAPACITOR: 15pF
3 piece
2/21000331303
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/02